

2022 Retiree Benefit Plan Rates

UNDER 65 MEDICAL PLANS AND RATES

OVER 65/MEDICARE-ELIGIBLE MEDICAL PLAN RATES

DENTAL AND VISION PLANS AND RATES (for all retirees)

Keystone/AmeriHealth POS + Rx	Full Rate	Drexel Pays	Retiree Cost
Retiree Only	\$656.49	\$328.24	\$328.25
Retiree + Spouse	\$1,469.50	\$742.02	\$742.02
PC Basic + Rx	Full Rate	Drexel Pays	Retiree Cost
Retiree Only	\$970.04	\$369.26	\$600.78
Retiree + Spouse	\$2,189.56	\$759.35	\$1,430.20
PC High + Rx	Full Rate	Drexel Pays	Retiree Cost
Retiree Only	\$1,093.66	\$369.26	\$724.40
Retiree + Spouse	\$2,467.71	\$759.35	\$1,708.36
HDHP + RX	Full Rate	Drexel Pays	Retiree Cost
Retiree Only	\$511.65	\$253.32	\$253.32
Retiree + Spouse	\$1,156.67	\$572.66	\$572.66

No longer eligible after age Medicare Eligibility per Union Contract	ontract CIGNA Dental - Base Full		te Drexel Pays etiree Cost		
	Retiree Only	\$19.87	\$0.00	\$19.11	
	Retiree + Spouse	\$58.62	\$0.00	\$56.36	
	CIGNA Dental - Preferred	Full Rate	Drexel Pays	s etiree Cost	
	Retiree Only	\$30.38	\$0.00	\$29.21	
	Retiree + Spouse	\$99.31	\$0.00	\$95.49	
	CIGNA Dental - DHMO	HMO Full Rate Drexel Pays etiree Cost			
	Retiree Only	\$10.44	\$0.00	\$10.44	

\$26.33

\$4.33

\$9.98

\$0.00

Full Rate Drexel Pays etiree Cost

\$0.00

\$0.00

\$26.33

\$4.33

\$9.98

Retiree + Spouse

Davis Vision

Retiree Only

Retiree + Spouse